YA
M
A
IC
H
I E
LE
C

20.0
20.0
20.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
34.0
34.0
42.5
42.5
22.3
22.0
22.3
22.0
IC51-1204-1812 120 14 x 140.4 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 15.2 15.2 36.0 42.5 15.3 15.3
IC51-1204-1646
IC51-1204-1652
120
120

16.0
28.0
16.0
30.6
17.5
30.6
17.5
44.0
40.0
57.0
43.0
30.6
17.6
30.6
17.6
IC51-1204-1497 120 28 x 280.8 31.2 31.2 28.0 28.0 30.0 30.0 60.0 58.0 30.4 30.4
IC51-1497. KS-11444 120 28 x 280.8 31.9 31.9 28.0 28.0 30.5 30.5 60.0 58.0 30.9 30.9
IC51-1284-1433 128 14 x 200.5 16.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 15.0 21.0 46.0 43.0 15.2 21.2
IC51-1284-1433-10 128 14 x 200.5 17.2 23.19 14.0 20.0 16.4 22.4 46.0 43.0 16.4 22.4
IC51-1284-844-1 128 28 x 280.8 31.9 31.9 28.0 28.0 30.5 30.5 44.0 57.0 30.6 30.6
IC51-1284-976-1 128 28 x 280.8 31.9 31.9 28.0 28.0 30.5 30.5 44.0 57.0 30.6 30.6
IC51-1284-976-2 128 28 x 280.8 31.2 31.2 28.0 28.0 30.0 30.0 44.0 57.0 30.2 30.2
IC51-1444-1354 144 20 x 200.5 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 21.2 21.2 43.0 47.0 21.3 21.3
IC51-1444-1354-7 144 20 x 200.5 22.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 21.3 21.3 43.0 47.0 21.3 21.3
IC51-1354.KS-11590 144 20 x 200.5 23.2 23.2 20.0 20.0 22.3 22.3 43.0 47.0 22.3 22.3
IC51-1444-1014 144 28 x 280.65 31.2 31.2 28.0 28.0 30.4 30.4 44.0 57.0 30.4 30.4
IC51-1444-1014-3 144 28 x 280.65 31.2 31.2 28.0 28.0 30.4 30.4 44.0 57.0 30.4 30.4
IC51-1014.KS-11137 144 28 x 280.65 31.9 31.9 28.0 28.0 30.9 30.9 44.0 57.0 30.4 30.4
Specifications
Housing:
Contacts: